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Product Specification | Spécifications du produit Ver.

2024-05-22

Product Line ‘ On-Site Canada

Product Name | Nom du produit

DONBURI CHICKEN | POULET

Sub-Description | Sous- N/A

description

Net Weight | Poids net 392 ¢g

UPC 670452-66061-1
Version Code MA24

Shelf Life | Durée de conservation

Same Day Shelf-Life (Date 1 Days)

Date Coding | Codage de date

YYYY-MM-DD (i.e., 2024JA25)

Packaging | Emballage

Sabert Pulp 24 oz bowl

READY TO EAT | CAUTION: CONTENTS
WILL BE HOT

PRET-A-MANGER | ATTENTION : LE
CONTENU SERA CHAUD.

Storage | Stockage

Nutritional Facts | Valeur nutritive

Ingredients & Allergens | Ingrédients & Allergénes

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive

Per 1 bowl (392g)
Pour 1 bol (392g)

% Dally Value*

M % valeur quotidienne®
Fat /Lipides 25¢g 3%
Saturated / satures 0.5 g 2%

+ Trans /trans O g

Carbohydrate / Glucides 108 g
Fibre /Fibres 3 g 11 %
Sugars / Sucres 15 g 15 %

Protein / Protéines 25 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 55 mg

Sodium / Sodium 690 mg 30 %
Potassium 550 mg 12%
Calcium / Calcium 50 mg 4%
Iron/fer 1.75 mg 10 %

—
*5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
*5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est
beaucoup

Ingredients: Cooked rice (white rice, water, sugars [trehalose]), Seasoned chicken (chicken
breast, water, tapioca starch, sugars [sugar, dextrose, brown sugar, tapioca maltodextrin],
modified tapioca starch, salt, sodium tripolyphosphate, seasoning [contains celery], citric
acid), Napa cabbage, Teriyaki sauce (water, sugar, soy sauce [water, wheat, soybean, salt],
salted sake [water, rice, koji (Aspergillus oryzae), salt], modified corn starch, distilled
vinegar, ginger puree [ginger, water, phosphoric acid], salt, caramel, xanthan gum, garlic
puree [garlic, citric acid], spice), Carrot, White onion, Green onions, Sesame seeds.

Contain: Wheat, Soy, Sesame. May contain: Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Mustard,
Sulphites.

Ingrédients : Riz cuit (riz blanc, eau, sucres [tréhalose]), Poulet assaisonné (poitrine de
poulet, eau, amidon de tapioca, sucres [sucre, dextrose, cassonade, maltodextrine de
tapioca], amidon de tapioca modifié, sel, tripolyphosphate de sodium, assaisonnement
[contient céleri], acide citrique), Chou nappa, Sauce teriyaki (eau, sucre, sauce soja [eau,
blé, soja, sel], saké salé [eau, riz, koji (Aspergillus oryzae), sel], amidon de mais modifié,
vinaigre, purée de gingembre [gingembre, eau, acide phosphorique], sel, caramel, gomme
xanthane, purée d’ail [d’ail, acide citrique], épice), Carotte, Oignon blanc, Oignon verts,
Graines de sésame.

Contient : BIé, Soja, Sésame. Peut contenir : Crustacés, CEufs, Poisson, Lait, Moutarde,
Sulfites.

Product Specification Approval | Approbation des spécifications du produit
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Reviewed by: Shirley Wu

Signed by: Shirley Wu

Approved by: Dianne Olaires

Signed by: Dianne Olaires
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Amendments | Amendements

PN Version | Amended Date | Amendment | Amendements Amended By

Version PN | Date de | Modifié par
modification

2024-05-01 2024-05-22 Created Donburi Chicken as per Project Henko PN Ver. 2024.05.01 | SWong
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